HIGH INDUCTION DIFFUSERS
WITH VARIABLE GEOMETRY      KZ
SERIES
OVERVIEW
CHARACTERISTICS
APPLICATIONS
OVERVIEW
Variable geometry high-induction diffusers are a suitable

Steel central disk ABS central disk
KZ-CT Hight induction diffuser with variable geometry
with thermostatic control
size
circular
with 595x595 panel (a)
with 620x620 panel (a)
with 670x670 panel (a)
painted RAL 9010 GLOSS 85%
painted RAL 9003 Gloss 30%
KZ-CT T
Solamente per diametri 160 - 200 - 250 - 315
le versioni con pannello hanno pannello e campana esterna in acciaio
L 315
Nominal diameter Equalizer
160 KZ-EQ160
200 KZ-EQ200
250 KZ-EQ250
315 KZ-EQ315
400 KZ-EQ400
500 KZ-EQ500
630 KZ-EQ630
800 KZ-EQ800
Nominal diameter manifacturer
Electric proportional
actuator 24 V
Electric on-off